



\$~9 to 11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ ITA 800/2019

+ ITA 802/2019

+ ITA 804/2019

THE PR. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX -3.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Puneet Rai, SSC with Mr. Ashvini
Kr. & Mr. Rishabh Nangia, JSCs.

versus

ESCORTS LTD.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Simran Mehta & Mr. Archit
Vashishta, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA

ORDER

% **09.07.2026**

List these cases on 05.08.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J.

RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

JULY 9, 2026

v